

             CLASS ORGANIZATION REPORT, SCHOOL YEAR 2008 - 2009
WE-APP-233 (08-09)

TRADITIONAL APPRENTICESHIP RELATED CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION  





Program Name
_​​________________________
Occupation(s) 
_______________

City (where the class meets)
______________________________________________
Program Sponsor
__________________________
Telephone (____)____________


Instructor (last name, first)
______________________________________      SSN                                                     

Dates (Mo-Da-Yr) Classes Start
__________
and End
__________ Class Meeting Times: ____a.m. /p.m. to
____

	Student’s Name

Last, First, Middle Initial
	Student’s

SSN
	BAT
	Student’s Name

Last, First, Middle Initial
	Student’s

SSN
	BAT

	1.
	
	
	11.
	
	

	2.
	
	
	12.
	
	

	3.
	
	
	13.
	
	

	4.
	
	
	14.
	
	

	5.
	
	
	15.
	
	

	6.
	
	
	16.
	
	

	7.
	
	
	17.
	
	

	8.
	
	
	18.
	
	

	9.
	
	
	19.
	
	

	10.
	
	
	20.
	
	


-- COMPLETE the top of the form:  Complete one form per class.  Show the name of the program, the occupation(s), the city where the class is held, program sponsor and its telephone number, the instructor and his/her social security number, the dates the class is expected to start and end, and the normal time of day for which the class will meet.
-- COMPLETE the table:  a) List each apprentice’s name and SSN.  b) We will not reimburse class sizes greater than 20 apprentices.  c) Ensure the listed apprentices** are registered with the U.S. Department of Labor, Bureau of Apprenticeship and Training (DOL/BAT).  Do not annotate or mark in the BAT column.
-- COMPLETE the bottom of the form:  The instructor, program sponsor, and LEA representative must sign and date. We will accept only original signatures please.  Signatures confirm that this report is accurate.
-- FORWARD this report to the State Apprenticeship Office, Department of Workforce Education, #3 Capitol Mall, Little Rock, AR 72201-1083.

-- DIRECT QUESTIONS to the State Apprenticeship Office at email cindy.grizzelle@arkansas.gov or at telephone 501/682-1360.

-- NOTE:  **Apprentices not registered with the U.S. DOL/BAT will not be funded.
Instructor (Signature):
________________________________________________  
Date:  
__________________
Program Sponsor (Signature):
__________________________________________  
Date:
__________________ 

LEA Representative (Signature):
________________________________________
Date:
__________________


FOR  STATE  USE  ONLY
FOR  STATE  STAMP  ONLY
Review Process:   

Approved

Disapproved

Comments:
_______________________________________________

_________________________________________________________


Approved: U.S. DOL/BAT Representative:
________________________________ Date:  _________________
Approved: State Apprenticeship Office: 
__________________________________ Date:  _________________



Class # ____09-________





LEA # ________________

















Submit to SAO by


October 10, 2008





Submit to SAO by


October 10, 2008
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